Dr. B.R. Ambedkar State Institute of Medical Sciences, Mohali

AIMS/E-1/2021/2651

Dated: 17-07-21

OFFICE ORDER

The appellate Authority, Public Information Officer and Assistant Public Information are designated as under to provide information under Right to Information Act 2005.

Appellate Authority	Dr. Ashish Goel Professor Department of Medicine AIMS Mohali
Public Information Officer	Dr. Neha Sharma Assistant Professor Department of Forensic Medicine AIMS Mohali
Assistant Public information Officer	Dr. Ashish Gupta Assistant Professor Department of General Surgery AIMS Mohali

For further information visit website: medicaleducation.org/Mohali

e-mail address: aimsmohali@gmail.com

Phone No. 0172-2923002

Bharneet Bhah.
Director Principal
AIMS Mohali